
Online Learning Weekly Schedule 

Summer 2022 
 
 
Week 1 – Monday, June 27, 2022 – Sunday, July 3, 2022 
 
Week 2 – Monday, July 4, 2022 – Sunday, July 10, 2022  
 
Week 3 – Monday, July 11, 2022 – Sunday, July 17, 2022  
 
Week 4 – Monday, July 18, 2022 – Sunday, July 24, 2022  
 
Week 5 – Monday, July 25, 2022 – Sunday, July 31, 2022 
 
Week 6 – Monday, August 1, 2022 – Saturday, August 6, 2022 
 
 
 

Final Examinations 
Monday, August 8, 2022 – Tuesday, August 10, 2022 

 


